## The Council's Budget 2016/17 - 2020/21

## **FEES AND CHARGES**

Type of Fee / Charge (charges are per week unless otherwise stated)	Туре	VAT Status	Current Minimum Charge	Proposed Minimum Charge	Minimum Charge Increase	Current Maximum Charge	Proposed Maximum Charge	Maximum Charge Increase	Date of last change to charge	Effective Date
,			£	£	%	£	£	%		
44. Children and Young People's Services										
Asylum Service (per month)										
Asylum Service Charges for 18+	R	OTS	5.00	5.00		5.00	5.00		01-Feb-11	
Asylum rental contribution Charges for 18+	R	OTS	75.00	75.00		75.00	75.00		01-Feb-11	

<u>Type</u>